
 
 
 

 

State of North Carolina | Purchase & Contract 
1305 Mail Service Center | 116 West Jones Street | Raleigh, NC 27699-1305 

919 807 4500   T 

Machelle Sanders 
Secretary 

 
Odessa McGlown 

State Purchasing Officer 

 
 

North Carolina  
Department of Administration 

Division of Purchase & Contract 
 

 
MEMORANDUM 
 
TO: All Purchasing Officers at State Agencies, Institutions, Community Colleges and 

Universities 
 
FROM: Grant Braley, Category Manager 
 
DATE:  June 12, 2020 
 
SUBJECT: Statewide Term Contract Updates 

The following Statewide Term Contracts have been updated with valuable information. Please reference 
the chart below. 

STC Link Status 

193A – Drug Testing 
Products & Services 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/193a Medtox Diagnostics Inc. removed from 
contract 

269B – Influenza 
Vaccine 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/269b FFF Enterprises Inc. added to contract 

490B – Microscopes https://ncadmin.nc.gov/490b Catalog updated for Martin Microscope 
Company LLC 

680A – Ammunition 
& Firearms 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/680a Contract extended to July 31, 2021, catalog 
updated for Lawmen’s Distribution LLC, 
and contact updated for Dana Safety Supply  

680C – Body Armor https://ncadmin.nc.gov/680c Contact updated for Dana Safety Supply 

680D – Law 
Enforcement Vehicle 
Upfits & Installation 
Services 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/680d Line-item catalog updated for WatchGuard 
Video Inc. and line-item catalog loaded for 
Utility Associates Inc. 

915C – Electronic 
Monitoring of 
Offenders 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/915c Contract extensions for BI Incorporated and 
Satellite Tracking of People LLC  

  

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/193a
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/269b
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/490b
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/680a
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/680c
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/680d
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/915c


 
 
 

 

State of North Carolina | Purchase & Contract 
1305 Mail Service Center | 116 West Jones Street | Raleigh, NC 27699-1305 

919 807 4500   T 

Machelle Sanders 
Secretary 

 
Odessa McGlown 

State Purchasing Officer 

 
 

North Carolina  
Department of Administration 

Division of Purchase & Contract 
 

948B – 
Pharmaceutical 
Returned 
GoodsProcessing 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/948b Contract extended until June 30, 2022 

983B – Uniform 
Rental 

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/983b Disinfectant & Sanitizer Services added to 
contract for Cintas Corporation 

If you have any questions or need additional information, please send an email to Grant Braley at 
grant.braley@doa.nc.gov.  

https://ncadmin.nc.gov/948b
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/983b
mailto:grant.braley@doa.nc.gov

